CURTI PONDA GOA.

Schedule –A
For Annual Contract of Scrap (Dairy Plant)                      

Terms & Conditions 

1. This contract will remain in force for one year from the date of allotment of
the tender. 

2. Contractor has to deposit security amount for Rs 25000/-(Rs.Twenty five 
thousand  only)

3. Contractor has to pay applicable Govt Taxes (GST) & other taxes as per 
rules and regulations. 

4. Contractor has to provide TIN & PAN. 

5. Scrap contractor has to lift the material within 7 days as & when informed 
by the management.